SNH Division Playoffs

Seed

Seed
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD

0 N o b~ WODN -~

Round

PR\ U U I U U U G I

Round

N N NN

Consolation
Consolation
Consolation
Consolation

Championship
Championship

Team Name Time
Pete's Painting

Team Link

Ross Hergenhan Embrace Homeloans
Teale Law

Let's Play Collectables

Clear All Heating & Cooling

Gerrette Beaulieu Verani Realty
Dempsey Financial Group

Team Name Time
Winner of 1 vs 8

Winner of 2 vs 7

Winner of 3 vs 6

Winner of 4 vs 5

Loserof 1vs 8

Loserof2vs 7

Loser of 3vs 6

Loser of 4 vs 5

TBD
TBD

9:00
9:00

8:25
8:25
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
8:25
8:25

8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

Date

Date

1211
1211

11/24
11/24
11/24
11/24
11/24
11/24
11/24
11/24

121
121
121
121
121
12/1
121
121

Opponent

Dempsey Financial Group

Gerrette Beaulieu Verani Realty

Clear All Heating & Cooling

Let's Play Collectables

Teale Law

Ross Hergenhan Embrace Homeloans
Team Link

Pete's Painting

Opponent
Winner of 4 vs 5
Winner of 3 vs 6
Winner of 2 vs 7
Winner of 1 vs 8
Loserof 4 vs 5
Loser of 3 vs 6
Loserof2vs 7
Loser of 1vs 8

TBD
TBD

Location
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA

Location
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA

MBA
MBA



