

SNH Division Playoffs						
Seed	Round	Team Name	Time	Date	Opponent	Location
1	1	Pete's Painting	8:25	11/24	Dempsey Financial Group	MBA
2	1	Team Link	8:25	11/24	Gerrette Beaulieu Verani Realty	MBA
3	1	Ross Hergenhan Embrace Homeloans	7:30	11/24	Clear All Heating & Cooling	MBA
4	1	Teale Law	7:30	11/24	Let's Play Collectables	MBA
5	1	Let's Play Collectables	7:30	11/24	Teale Law	MBA
6	1	Clear All Heating & Cooling	7:30	11/24	Ross Hergenhan Embrace Homeloans	MBA
7	1	Gerrette Beaulieu Verani Realty	8:25	11/24	Team Link	MBA
8	1	Dempsey Financial Group	8:25	11/24	Pete's Painting	MBA
Seed	Round	Team Name	Time	Date	Opponent	Location
TBD	2	Winner of 1 vs 8	8:15	12/1	Winner of 4 vs 5	MBA
TBD	2	Winner of 2 vs 7	8:15	12/1	Winner of 3 vs 6	MBA
TBD	2	Winner of 3 vs 6	8:15	12/1	Winner of 2 vs 7	MBA
TBD	2	Winner of 4 vs 5	8:15	12/1	Winner of 1 vs 8	MBA
	Consolation	Loser of 1 vs 8	7:30	12/1	Loser of 4 vs 5	MBA
	Consolation	Loser of 2 vs 7	7:30	12/1	Loser of 3 vs 6	MBA
	Consolation	Loser of 3 vs 6	7:30	12/1	Loser of 2 vs 7	MBA
	Consolation	Loser of 4 vs 5	7:30	12/1	Loser of 1 vs 8	MBA
TBD	Championship	TBD	9:00	12/1	TBD	MBA
TBD	Championship	TBD	9:00	12/1	TBD	MBA